,/( Hoffman Estates, lllincis * Home of the Hawks
\\

Afternoon Assembly Bell Schedule

Block

1

2

3a

3a

3b

3b

3b

3C

3cC

3C

3d

3d

4
Afternoon
Assembly

Location
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Lunch
Class

Main Gym

Start
7:30 a.m.
8:58 a.m.

10:26 a.m.
11:04 a.m.
10:26 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:34 a.m.
10:26 a.m.
11:34 a.m.
12:08 p.m.
10:26 a.m.
12:08 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

End

8:51 a.m.
10:19 a.m.
10:56 a.m.
12:38 p.m.
10:56 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:38 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:04 p.m.
12:38 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:38 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:45 p.m.




