

Afternoon Assembly Bell Schedule			
Block	Location	Start	End
1	Class	7:30 a.m.	8:51 a.m.
2	Class	8:58 a.m.	10:19 a.m.
3a	Lunch	10:26 a.m.	10:56 a.m.
3a	Class	11:04 a.m.	12:38 p.m.
3b	Class	10:26 a.m.	10:56 a.m.
3b	Lunch	11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.
3b	Class	11:34 a.m.	12:38 p.m.
3c	Class	10:26 a.m.	11:30 a.m.
3c	Lunch	11:34 a.m.	12:04 p.m.
3c	Class	12:08 p.m.	12:38 p.m.
3d	Class	10:26 a.m.	12:00 p.m.
3d	Lunch	12:08 p.m.	12:38 p.m.
4	Class	12:45 p.m.	2:10 p.m.
Afternoon Assembly	Main Gym	2:20 p.m.	2:45 p.m.